
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  
 

Friday 23rd June 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Political Collection includes 8 signed colour photos from some well know names includes Chris Patten, William Hague, Glenda Jackson, Tony Blair, 

Tony Benn, Ian Duncan Smith, John Prescott and Mo Mowlem. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

2 - Political collection includes 8 assorted signed photos from political leaders from the past includes Margaret Thatcher, Dennis Healey, John Major, 

David Steel, Gerry Adams, Paddy Ashdown, Charles Kennedy and Robin Cook. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

3 - Political collection includes 10 assorted photos and signature pieces from Politicians from around the world includes Helmut Schmidt, Helmut Kohl, 

Kurt Waldheim, Ken Livingstone, Paddy Ashdown, Yitzhak Shamir, John Prescott, Casper Weinberger, Michael Dukakis and Alexander Haig. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

4 - TV Blue Peter collection includes 6 signed promo photo cards from presenters of the iconic BBC series includes Peter Duncan, Simon Groom, Janet 

Ellis, Yvette Fielding, Mark Curry, Caron Keating, Michael Sundin, Tim Vincent and Sarah Greene. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

5 - Football collection 3, Barcelona multi signed A4 team sheets 2002 2003 includes some legendary names such as Rivaldo, Overmars, De Boer, 

Kliuvert, Reisiger and Cocu. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

6 - TV collection includes 20 assorted signature pieces includes some good names such as Jill Dando, Gaby Roslin, Lily Savage, Esther Rantzen, Dani 

Behr, John McCririck, Claire Balding, Murray Walker, Anthony Worrall Thompson, John Leslie, Rick Stein, Hughie Green, Susan Brookes and Mark Curry. 

Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

7 - Tv collection includes 20 signature pieces some great names included such as Harry Carpenter, Michael Aspel Dannii Minogue, Timmy Mallett, 

Nicholas Witchell, Richard Stilgoe, Derek Jameson, Gloria Hunniford, Alan Titchmarsh, Charlie Drake, Don Henderson, Gary Lineker, Jeremy Beadle and 

Eamon Andrews. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

8 - Harry Potter collection signed photos and signature pieces from names all that have appeared in the Harry Potter movies includes Su Elliott, Nina 

Young, Carolyn Pickles, Jim Norton, John Campling and Jason Isaacs. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

9 - Wrestling collection includes 4 signed colour photos from WWE, Baron Corbin, Tommaso Ciampo, Cesaro and Shinsuke Nakamura. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

10 - James Bond trading card collection includes 4 signed cards from Jan Williams, Angela Scoular, Eunice Gayson and Luciana Paluzzi. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 40 

11 - TV/Film collection includes 8 signed 6x4 photos from some legendary names such as Janet Leigh, Sophia Loren, Maggie Smith, June Allyson, 

James Fox, Edward Fox, Amanda Redman, Albert Finney. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

12 - TV/Film collection includes 8 signed photos includes some great names such as Richard Briers, John Mills, Ann Margaret, Debbie Reynolds, Robert 

Redford, Jane Asher, Judi Dench and Joan Collins. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

13 - Stage and Screen collection 10 signed assorted photos includes some legendary names includes Bonar Colleao, Sir John Martin Harvey, Gertie 

Millar, Edmund Payne, Phyllis Dare, Robert Beatty, Michael Wilding, Trevor Howard, Jean Simmons and Fess Parker. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

14 - TV/Film collection 10 signed assorted photos include some great names Richard Todd, Janet Leigh, Sophia Loren, June Allyson, Honor Blackman, 

Brian Blessed, Joan Collins, Debbie Reynolds and Peter Graves. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

15 - TV/Film collection 12 assorted signed photos, signature pieces and album pages include some great signatures such as Julie Andrews, Howard 

Keel, Mickey Rooney, Johnny Sekka, David Hughes, Bill Nagy, Roger Ahern, Paul Mead, Anthony Linford, Billy Milton and Owen Brannigan. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

16 - TV/Film collection 10 assorted signed album pages includes some great names from the past such as Billy Raymond, John Turner, Fay Compton, 

Derek Farr, Jill Gascoigne, Kate O'Mara, Renee Asherson, Anna Russell, Vic Wise and Henry Kendall. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

17 - TV/Film Collection 10 assorted signed album pages and signature pieces includes some great names such as Darah O'Malley, Peter Davison, 

Michael Jayston, Margaret Lang, Ronan O'Casey, Dilys Watling, Betty Driver, Daniel Massey and Ian Hunter. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

http://www.thesaleroom.com/


 

 

18 - TV/Film collection 10 assorted signed album pages and signature pieces includes some great names such as Jeremy Irons, Peggy Cummins, Jane 

Wyman, Susan Hampshire, Joss Ackland, Rula Lenska, Ian Bannen, June Allyson, Robert Peterson and Sheila Sim. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

19 - TV/Film collection 10 assorted signed album pages includes some great names such as Michael Starke, Gareth Hale, Nigel Hawthorn, Tom Bower, 

Ray Meagher, Glyn Houston, Sue Johnston, Anne Francis and Jane How. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

20 - Football Alex Ferguson signed 7x5 vintage black and white photo pictured during his playing days. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

21 - Football Brazil 1970 multi signed 12x8 inch colour photo includes 6 signatures from the legendary side regarded by many as the greatest team ever 

to play the game Carlos Alberto, Felix, Rivelino, Jairzinho all included pictured lining up before the 1970 World Cup Final. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

22 - Star Wars. Kenny Baker (R2 D2) Signed Signature Card in Blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

23 - James Bond. Sean Connery and Barbra Carrera Signed 10x 8 inch Black and White Vintage Photo. Good condition Est. £180 - 220 

24 - Rowan Atkinson signed Mr Bean 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

25 - Adolf Hitler official New Year card dated December 1942 includes preprinted signature on official card and document. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

26 - Vijaya Lakshmi Pandit signed 8x5 vintage original black and white photo. Good condition Est. £100 - 150 

27 - Jawaharlal Nehru signed 8x6 vintage original black and white photo. Good condition Est. £500 - 600 

28 - John Edgar Hoover TLS dated May 2, 1961, on F.B.I headed paper interesting content in which he congratulates a Mr Copley on his re-election to 

the position of secretary of the American Newspaper Publishers Association. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

29 - Millvina Dean signed Titanic Disaster Hearing reproduction leaflet attached to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

30 - Colonel Wesley Lee Fox Medal of Honor winner signed 5x3 white card attach to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

31 - Colonel Walter Joseph Harm JNR Medal of Honor Winner signed 5x3 white card attached to A4 photo sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

32 - Michael J Fitzmaurice Medal of Honor Winner signed 5x3 white card attached to A4 photo sheet,. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

33 - Major Ed. W. Freeman Medal of Honor Winner signed 5x3 white card attached to A4 photo sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

34 - Corporal Robert E. O'Malley Medal of Honor winner signed 5x3 white card attached to A4 photo sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

35 - Corporal Duane Edgar Dewey Medal of Honor and Purple Heart winner signed 5x3 white card attached to A4 photo sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

36 - Major James Allen Taylor Medal of Honor Winner signed 5x3 white card attached to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

37 - Captain Paul Bucha Medal of Honor Winner signed 5x3 white card attached to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

38 - Staff Sergeant Hiroshi J. Miyamura Medal of Honor winner signed 5x3 white card attached to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

39 - WWII Staff Sergeant David Thatcher Silver Star, D.F.C Doolittle Raider signed 5x3 white card attached to a4 bio sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

40 - Colonel Walter Joseph Harm JNR Medal of Honor Winner signed 5x3 white card attached to A4 photo sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

41 - Major General Patrick Henry Brady Medal of Honor Winner signed 5x3 white card attached to A4 photo sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

42 - Edwin L. Olander Medal of Honor Winner signed 5x3 white card attached to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

43 - WWII ACM Sir Ronald Ivelaw Chapman GCB KBE AFC signed No 10 Squadron RAF 60th Anniversary of the Formation of the Squadron 1st January 

1975 FDC PM Farnborough Hants 9.30 AM 1 JA 75. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

44 - Charles Chuck Mawhinney signed 5x3 inch white card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

45 - Thomas Kinsman Medal of Honor winner 5x3 inch signed white card attached to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

46 - WWII Abie Abraham Bataan Survivor signed 5x3 inch white card attached to A4 bio sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

47 - WWII Charles Dragich Bataan Death March survivor signed 5x3 white card attached to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

48 - Ann Daniels 2 signed 8x6 and 6x4 colour photos. Ann Daniels (born 1964 or 1965) is a British polar explorer and motivational speaker. She and her 

team mate Caroline Hamilton were the first women to reach both the North Pole and South Pole as part of all women teams, in 2002. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

49 - Ranulph Fiennes signed 7x6 colour magazine photo. Sir Ranulph Twisleton Wykeham Fiennes, 3rd Baronet OBE (born 7 March 1944), commonly 

known as Sir Ranulph Fiennes and sometimes as Ran Fiennes, [a] is a British explorer, writer and poet, who holds several endurance records. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

50 - Sir Vivian Fuchs signed 6x3 black and white photo and accompanying Trans Antarctic Expedition letter. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

51 - Chris Bonnington signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Sir Christian John Storey Bonington, CVO, CBE, DL (born 6 August 1934) is a British mountaineer. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

52 - Sir Richard Attenborough signed 6x4 black and white photo, sticker and accompanying letter from his office. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

53 - Claire Francis signed 6x4 vintage black and white photo. Clare Mary Francis MBE (born 17 April 1946) is a British novelist who was first known for 

her career as a yachtswoman who has twice sailed across the Atlantic on her own and she was the first woman to captain a successful boat on the 

Whitbread Around the World race. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

54 - Michael Palin signed 8x6 colour photo dedicated. Sir Michael Edward Palin KCMG CBE FRGS FRSGS FRSL is an English actor, comedian, writer, 

and television presenter. He was a member of the Monty Python comedy group.[2] He received the BAFTA Fellowship in 2013[3] and was appointed by 

Queen Elizabeth II as a Commander of the Order of the British Empire (CBE) in 2000 and was made a knight in 2019. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

55 - Ben Saunders signed 2, colour photos attached to A4 sheet. Benjamin John Saunders (born 5 August 1977 in Plymouth) is an English polar explorer, 

endurance athlete, and motivational speaker. He led the first return journey to the South Pole on foot via Shackleton and Scott's route in 2013-14, and 

skied solo to the North Pole in 2004. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

56 - Dee Caffari signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Denise Dee Caffari MBE (born 23 January 1973) is a British sailor, and in 2006 became the first woman 

to sail single handedly and nonstop around the world the wrong way; westward against the prevailing winds and currents. In February 2009, Caffari 

completed the Vendee Globe race and set a new record to become the first woman to sail solo, nonstop, around the world in both directions. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

57 - Dee Caffari signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Denise Dee Caffari MBE (born 23 January 1973) is a British sailor, and in 2006 became the first woman to 

sail single handedly and nonstop around the world the wrong way; westward against the prevailing winds. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

58 - Mike Searle signed 8x5 inch page and colour photo attached to A4 sheet. Mike Searle is Professor of Earth Sciences at Oxford University. He studies 

how mountain belts evolve, focusing especially on the chains of mountains that stretch from the Himalaya to the Alps. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

59 - Doug Scott signed 8x6 inch colour photo dedicated. Douglas Keith Scott CBE (29 May 1941 - 7 December 2020) was an English mountaineer, noted 

for being on the team that made the first ascent of the south west face of Mount Everest on 24 September 1975. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

60 - Pat Falvey signed 9x7 inch photo attached to A4 sheet inscribed Follow your Dreams on top of the world dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

61 - Joe Simpson signed 8x6 inch colour photo and 6x4 white card attached to A4 sheet. Joe Simpson (born 1960) is a British mountaineer, author, and 

motivational speaker. While climbing in Peru in 1985, he suffered severe injuries and was assumed dead by his climbing companion Simon Yates after 

falling into a crevasse, but he survived and managed to crawl back to his base camp. He described the ordeal in his 1988 book Touching the Void, which 

was adapted into a 2003 documentary film of the same name. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

62 - Rebecca Stephens signed 8x6 inch colour photo dedicated. Rebecca Stephens MBE (born 3 October 1961) is a British author and journalist, known 

for being the first British woman to climb the Seven Summits, and the first British woman to reach the summit of Mount Everest. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

63 - Pen Hadow signed 8x6 inch colour photo dedicated. Rupert Nigel Pendrill Hadow known as Pen Hadow (British, born 26 February 1962), is an Arctic 

region explorer, advocate, adventurer and guide. He is the only person to have trekked solo, and without resupply by third parties, from Canada to the 

Geographic North Pole. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

64 - Bear Grylls signed 7x6 inch colour photo dedicated. Edward Michael Bear Grylls OBE (born 7 June 1974) is a British adventurer, writer, television 

presenter and businessman. He first drew attention after embarking on a number of adventures, and then became widely known for his television series 

Man vs. Wild (2006-2011). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

65 - John Blashford Snell signed 7x6 inch colour photo dedicated. Colonel John Nicholas Blashford Snell CBE (born 22 October 1936) is a former British 

Army officer, explorer and author. He founded Operation Raleigh and the Scientific Exploration Society. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

66 - Sir Robin Knox Johnston signed 8x6 inch colour photo dedicated. Sir William Robert Patrick Knox Johnston CBE RD (born 17 March 1939) is a 

British sailor. In 1969, he became the first person to perform a single handed nonstop circumnavigation of the globe. Along with Sir Peter Blake, he won 

the second Jules Verne Trophy, for which they were also named the ISAF. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

67 - James Bond. George Lazenby Signed signature Card in Black ink. Dedicated to Christine. A Black and White Image Affixed to Black Card Included. 

Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

68 - Helena Bonham Carter signed 10x8 inches colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

69 - James Bond. Talisa Soto (Lupe Lamora in Licence to Kill) Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in Blue ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

70 - James Bond. Valerie Leon (he Spy Who Loved Me (1977) and Never Say Never Again (1983) alongside Roger Moore and Sean Connery) signed 10 

x 8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

71 - James Bond. Director and Producer Sam Mendez Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour James Bond Photo. Signed in Silver Ink. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

72 - James Bond. Film Producer Barbara Broccoli Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

73 - Rory Kinnear signed 10x8 inches colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

74 - Toby Stephens signed 6x4 inches album page and 6x4 colour photo affixed to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

75 - Bond Girl Melita Clarke signed Diamonds are Forever 10x8 inches colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

76 - Tim Pigott Smith signed 6x4 inches album page dedicated and unsigned 6x4 Quantum of Solace promo photo affixed to A4 sheet. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

77 - Bond Girl Samantha Bond signed 6x4 inches white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

78 -  Martine Beswick signed and drawn heart art on white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

79 - Jerome Blake signed 10x8 as Rune Hakko colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

80 - Doctor Who, John Leeson signed Doctor Who 10x8 colour photograph. Leeson is known known for voicing Bungle in Rainbow and K9 in Doctor Who 

and spin off The Sarah Jane Adventures. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

81 - Bond Star, Neville Jason signed 10x8 colour photograph pictured as he appears in From Russia With Love. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

82 - Bond Actor, Philip Voss signed 10x8 colour promo photograph pictured as he plays an auctioneer in the 1983 film, Octopussy. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

83 - Bond Star, Bruce Glover signed 10x8 black and white photograph pictured during his role as assassin Mr. Wint in the James Bond film Diamonds Are 

Forever. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

84 - Bond Girl Eunice Gayson signed 5x4 inches album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

85 - Bond Girl Prunella Gee signed 6x4 inches black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

86 - Charles Dance signed 6x4 inches album page and For Yor Eyes Only unsigned 10x8 inches colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

87 - Joseph Millson signed 10x8 inches colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

88 - Bond Girl Priscilla Barnes signed Licence to Kill 10x8 inches black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

89 - Edward Fox signed 6x4 inches black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

90 - James Bond. Pamela Salem and Caroline Bliss Signed Separate Signature Cards. With Images of Each Affixed to Black Card. Dedicated. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

91 - Bond Girl Lana Wood signed James Bond 10x8 inches black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

92 - Barbara Bach signed 6x4 inches white card and 10x8 unsigned black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

93 - James Bond. Kristina Wayborn (Magda in Octopussy) Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour James Bond Photo. Signed in Black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

94 - James Bond. Jenny Hanley (On Her Majesty's Secret Service (1969)) Signed Autograph Card in Blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

95 - James Bond. Mollie Peters Signed Signature Card. Dedicated. Image of Peters During James Bond Affixed to Black Card. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

96 - James Bond. Alison Worth (Octopussy) Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in Black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

97 - Bond Star, Nadim Sawalha signed 10x8 colour photograph pictured during his role in The Spy Who Loved Me. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

98 - Andrew Scott signed 10x8 inches colour photo. In 2015, he appeared in the James Bond film Spectre, as Max Denbigh, a member of the British 

government intent on shutting down the Double 0 section. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

99 -  Jane Asher Signed 6 x 4 inch Colour Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

100 - Chan Canasta, a signed 5.5x3.5 photo, dated Mar 60 to back. He was a pioneer of mental magic in the 1950s and 1960s, becoming the first TV 

celebrity magician in the 1950s, and then in later life he turned to painting. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

101 - Channing Pollock, a signed and dedicated 5.5x3.5 photo. An American magician and film actor, recognized as one of the most sophisticated and 

charismatic practitioners of his craft. By the mid-1950s Pollock was unsurpassed in his field, and he had spawned a great many imitators. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

102 - David Nixon and Paula Marshall, two signed 5.5x 3.5 photos. Nixon was a very popular magician and entertainer on TV from the 1950's onwards. In 

the early years, he appeared with his assistant (and wife) Paula Marshall until she was tragically killed in a car crash in 1956. Both photos are dated Feb 

54 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

103 - Robert Harbin, a signed 3.5x2.5 photo. A British magician and author. He is noted as the inventor of a number of classic illusions. He also became 

an authority on origami. Dated 11/52 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

104 - Colin Gordon, a signed 5.5x3.5 photo. A British actor who had a career on cinema and television from the 1940s to the 1970s, often playing 

government officials. He appeared in over sixty films including The Pink Panther and Casino Royale. Dated Nov 58 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

105 - David Attenborough, a signed Eire Wildlife Silk FDC, postmarked 30 VII 1980. English broadcaster, biologist, natural historian and author. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

106 - David Burke, a signed 150th Anniversary of Sir Arthur Conan Doyle FDC. David Burke was cast as Dr. Watson in the first season (1984 1985) of the 

classic series. Postmarked 08.10.09, with five Eminent Britons stamps, Sherlock Holmes cancellations, complete with insert. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

107 - Demi Moore, a signed and dedicated 7x5 photo. An actress who and gained recognition as a member of the Brat Pack with roles in Blame It on Rio 

(1984), St. Elmo's Fire (1985), and About Last Night.. (1986). She had her breakthrough for her starring role in Ghost (1990), the highest grossing film of 

that year. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

108 - Diana Dors (1931 1984), a signed 5.5x3.5 photo postcard. An actress who made over 60 films, many towards the end of her career were popular 

sex comedies. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

109 - Donald Gray, a signed 5.5x3.5 photo. A South African actor, well known for providing the voices of Colonel White, Captain Black and the Mysterons 

in Captain Scarlet and the Mysterons. He is also remembered for his starring role in the British TV series Mark Saber. Date 11/52 to back. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

110 - Duncan Lamont, a signed 5x3.5 photo. An actor who appeared in films and many TV series, including Quatermass and the Pit, Dr. Who Death to 

the Daleks, The Avengers, Danger Man and Randall and Hopkirk deceased. Dated Jan 1973 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

111 - Earl Cameron, a signed 5.5x3.5 photo. An actor who starred alongside Sean Connery in the role of Pinder in Thunderball (1965). He made 

appearances in many 1960s British science fiction programmes, including Doctor Who, The Prisoner and The Andromeda Breakthrough. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

112 - Elijah Wood, a signed Lord of the Rings FDC with Tolken stamp. In the trilogy, Wood played Frodo Baggins. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

113 - Elsa Martinelli, a signed 6x4 photo. An Italian actress who appeared in over 50 films, including Hatari! (1962) and The V.I.Ps (1963). Dated Jan 57 

to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

114 - Freda Jackson, a signed vintage 5x3.5 photo. An English actress, she appeared in twenty six films, including Sir Laurence Olivier's 'Henry V', David 

Lean's version of Dicken's 'Great Expectations', Tony Richardson's 'Tom Jones', and the Hammer Horror classic 'Brides of Dracula'. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

115 - Frederick Jaeger, a signed and dedicated 5.5x3.5 photo. An actor who appeared in many films, including Ice Cold in Alex and Indiana Jones and 

the Last Crusade. Also TV series, including The Inside Man (1969), playing Dr. James Austen, The Avengers and 3 Dr. Who TV serials. Dated Apr 1969 

to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

116 - Glenn Close, a signed and dedicated 8x6 photo. An actress whose career has spanned four decades, she has appeared in many of the top films 

from the 1980's onwards, including The World According to Garp, The Big Chill, The Natural and Fatal Attraction. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

117 - Graham Payn, a signed 5x3 photo. Actor, Singer and life partner of Noel Coward. He played Keats in The Italian Job and was cast in minor roles in 

a few other films. After Coward's death, Payn ran the Coward estate for 22 years. Dated Oct 54 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

118 - Harold Goodwin, a signed 5.5x3.5 photo. An English actor, he had significant parts in the war films The Dam Busters, Bridge on the River Kwai and 

The Longest Day. He can also be seen in films such as The Ladykillers, Sea of Sand, Angels One Five and The Cruel Sea. Goodwin also made hundreds 

of appearances on British TV in programmes such as Minder and All Creatures Great and Small. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

119 - J. G. Devin, a signed 5.5x3.5 photo. A Northern Irish actor who made his stage debut in 1931 and had long association with the Ulster Group 

Theatre. In a career spanning nearly sixty years, he played parts in TV productions such as Z Cars, Dad's Army, The New Avengers and Bread. He also 

guest starred, alongside Leonard Rossiter, in an episode of Steptoe and Son, The Desperate Hours. The writers of Steptoe and Son  Ray Galton and 

Alan Simpson  later said Devlin was second choice to play the part of Albert Steptoe in the series, behind Wilfrid Brambell. Dated Nov 59 to back. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

120 - Jackie Collins, a signed and dedicated 5.5x3.5 vintage photo. An English novelist and actress, she began acting in a series of British B movies. On 

TV, she appeared in series such as the Saint and Danger Man before giving up acting to concentrate on writing, publishing her first book in 1968. 

Stamped May 57 to back. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

121 - Jackie Gleason, a signed (to back) 5.5x3.5 photo postcard. Used with U.S. stamps attached, dated Mar 1959. An American actor, comedian, writer, 

and composer. Among his notable film roles were Minnesota Fats in The Hustler (1961) and Buford T. Justice in the Smokey and the Bandit series from 

1977 to 1983. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

122 - Jennifer Jayne, a signed and dedicated 5.5x3.5 photo. A British actress who appeared in over twenty films, including The Trollenberg Terror (1958), 

Dr Terror's House of Horrors (1965), Hysteria (1965) and They Came From Beyond Space (1967). Under the pseudonym Jay Fairbank, she wrote the 

screenplays for Tales That Witness Madness (1973) and Son of Dracula (1974). Dated Apr 59 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

123 - Joanna Pettet, a signed and dedicated (to back) 5.5x3.5 photo. A British actress who appeared in over 10 films, including Casino Royale (1967) 

playing Mata Bond, The Night of the Generals (1967) and Robbery (1967) with Stanley Baker. Dated Mar 1968 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

124 - John Arnatt, a signed (in white ink) 6x4 photo. A British actor who appeared in over 20 films, including Dr. Crippen (1962) and two imitation James 

Bond films, playing M in Licensed to Kill and Where the Bullets Fly (1966). A good quality photo, blind stamped 'Walter Bird' and stamped Feb 54 to back. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

125 - John Cleese, a signed Ian Fleming 2014 Guernsey Mini Sheet FDC, with £3 stamp and insert. The Monty Python star appeared in two James Bond 

films, The World Is Not Enough (1999) and Die Another Day (2002). Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

126 - Kay Hammond, a signed 6.5x4.5 photo. An actress who appeared in over 20 films, including Blithe Spirit (1945), cast as Elvira Condomine. Dated 

2/53 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

127 - Leo de Lyon, a signed and dedicated 5.5x3.5 photo. An American actor best known for his role as Spook and Brain in the prime time animated 

series Top Cat. Dated May 57 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

128 - Lila Kedrova, a signed 4.5x3.5 photo. A Russian born French actress. She won the Academy Award for Best Supporting Actress for Zorba the 

Greek (1964). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

129 - Liz Fraser, a signed and dedicated 6x4 vintage photo. A British actress who appeared in over 50 films, she is fondly remembered for appearing in 

four of the Carry On series. Dated Nov 59 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

130 - Albert Uderzo, a signed Asterix Guernsey FDC. Uderzo was a French comic book artist and is best known as the co-creator and illustrator of the 

Asterix series. Postmarked 18 Sep 1992. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

131 - Quentin Blake, an original signed 6x4 official Roald Dahl BFG unused postcard, with the printed BFG quote, 'Frobscottle is sweet and Jumbly'. He 

has illustrated over 300 books, including 18 written by Roald Dahl, which are among his most popular works. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

132 - Holiday on the Buses, a 10x8 black and white film photo. Signed by Reg Varney who played Stan Butler, Gigi Gatti as Maria and Stephen Lewis as 

Inspector Cyril Blakey Blake. Signed, Stephen Lewis, Blakey. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

133 - Monty Pythons The Meaning of Life, a 10x8 film photo. Signed by Monty Python star John Cleese and actress Judy Loe. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

134 - The Avengers, four signed trading cards, size, all are 3.5x2.5: Honor Blackman, The Women of the Avengers Trading card (No. 5). Produced by 

Unstoppable Cards in 2014.Patrick Macnee, a signed The Avengers 2005 trading card (No. 3), produced by Strictly Ink in 2005.Linda Thorson, The 

Women of the Avengers Limited Edition Foil Trading card (No. F7). Produced by Unstoppable Cards in 2014. Linda Thorson, a signed The Avengers 

Series One Trading card (No. 86). Produced by Strictly Ink in 2003. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

135 - Malcolm Mitchell Trio, a signed (in white ink) 5x4 photo. Mitchell was an English jazz guitarist and bandleader. His Mitchell Trio, with pianist Johnny 

Pearson and Teddy Broughton on bass, became well known supporting US jazzmen and singers touring in the UK, including Duke Ellington and Hoagy 

Carmichael. Dated 1/50 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

136 - Tex Ritter, a signed 5.5x3.5 Capitol Records photo on paper. He was a pioneer of American country music, a popular singer and actor from the mid-

1930s into the 1960s. Dated Jul 56 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

137 - Thomas Beecham, a signed 5.5x3.5 photo. Sir Thomas Beecham an English conductor and impresario best known for his association with the 

London Philharmonic and the Royal Philharmonic orchestras. Dated Dec 58 to back. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

138 - Tito Gobbi, a signed and dated (1955) photo. An Italian operatic baritone with an international reputation. He made his operatic debut in 1935 and 

quickly appeared in Italy's major opera houses. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

139 - RARE Dambusters Operation Chastise multiple signed FDC. A 1948 Royal Wedding Canadian FDC, postmarked Feb 16, 1948. Signed in pencil by 

12 members of the Dambuster squadron who served in the Canadian Royal Air Force: Joe McCarthy DSO DFC (1919 1998) Pilot, Don MacLean (1916 

1992) Navigator, VERY RARE John Fraser (1922 1962) Bomb aimer, Percy Pigeon (1917 1967) Wireless operator, Harry O'Brien (1922 1985) Rear 

gunner, Dave Rodger DFC (1918 2004) Rear gunner, Ken Brown ( 1920 2002) Pilot, Grant McDonald (1921 2012) Rear gunner, Harvey Weeks (1919 

1992) Rear gunner, Stefan Oancia (1923 1999) Bomb aimer, Fred Sutherland (1923 2019) Front gunner and Danny Walker DFC (1917 2001) Navigator. 

Good condition Est. £400 - 600 

140 - Edward G Robinson signed 7x5inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

141 - Elisabeth Schwarzkopf  Soprano signed 6x4inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

142 - Paul Schofield signed 6x3inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

143 - Tito Gobbi signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Baritone. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

144 - Harry Andrews  Actor signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

145 - John Barbirolli  Conductor signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

146 - Baroness Emma Orczy  Scarlet Pimpernel TLS dated 19/11/1935. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

147 - J B Priestley  Novelist TLS dated 5/2/1935. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

148 - Benjamin Gigli  Opera singer signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

149 - Anna Pavlova signed 6x4inch black and white postcard photo. Ballerina. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

150 - Beverley Nichols  writer TLS dated 11/1/1935. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

151 - Osbert Sitwell  Author TLS dated 3/4/1947. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

152 - Dennis Wheatley  Writer. TLS dated 5/4/1939. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

153 - Adeline Genee Ballerina. TLS dated 17/5/1953. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

154 - Henry Wood TLS dated 11/1/1935. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

155 - A J Cronin Scottish Novelist. TLS dated 10/10/1935. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

156 - Horace Annesley Vach ell, writer. TLS dated 14/10/1935. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

157 - Anthony Asquith, film director. TLS dated 10/12/1934. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

158 - Peggy Ashcroft ALS dated 24/6/1934. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

159 - Sybil Thorndyke TLS. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

160 - Arthur James Balfour, Prime minister signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

161 - John F Kennedy inaugural invitation from 1961 UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

162 - Football Michael Keane signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while celebrating while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

163 - Football Ray Wilkins signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Queens Park Rangers. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

164 - Football Harry Arter signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for the Republic of Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

165 - Football Francis Lee signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

166 - Football Rodney Marsh signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Queens Park Rangers. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

167 - Football Terry McDermott signed 12x8 black and white photo pictured celebrating while playing for Liverpool F.C. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

168 - Football Frank McLintock signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during his playing days with Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

169 - Football Colin Bell and Lou Macari signed 12x8 inch colour photo picture playing in the Manchester Derby. Good condition Est. £10 - 10 

170 - Football Dave Mackay and Mike Summerbee signed 12x8 inch black and white photo pictured playing for Tottenham Hotspur and Manchester City. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 10 

171 - Football Tony Kay signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time with Everton F.C. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

172 - Football Just Fontaine signed 12x8 inch black and white photo pictured in action for France. Good condition Est. £14 - 10 

173 - Football Neil Young signed 12x8 inch colourised photo pictured scoring for Manchester City in the League Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

174 - Football Wilfred Zaha signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for the Ivory Coast. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

175 - Football Georgi Kinkladze signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

176 - Football Ron Yeats signed 12x8 inch black and white photo pictured with the legendary Liverpool manager Bill Shankly. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

177 - Football Frank Worthington signed 12x8 colour photo pictured in action for Bolton Wanderers. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

178 - Football David O'Leary signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for the Republic of Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

179 - Football Frank Stapleton signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured playing for the Republic of Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

180 - Football Carlos Valderrama signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Columbia. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

181 - Football Gareth Southgate 12x8 inch signature display includes signed album page, 4 colour photos attached to A4 card. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

182 - Football Kenny Dalglish 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed album page and four colour photos attached to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 10 

183 - Football Bert Trautman 12x8 inch signature display includes signed album page and 4, black and white photos attached to A4 sheet. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 10 

184 - Olympics Steve Redgrave and Mathew Pinsent signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 10 

185 - Football/Cricket Ian Botham signed 12x8 inch black and white photo pictured playing in a Testimonial match for Chelsea. Good condition Est. £14 - 

10 

186 - Cricket Harry Brook signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in test match action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

187 - Olympics Ed Clancy signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

188 - Athletics Zola Budd signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

189 - Horse Racing Tommy Stack signed 6x4 inch black and white photo pictured winning the Grand National on Red Rum. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

190 - Horse Racing Lester Piggott signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

191 - Cricket Virat Kohli signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

192 - Tennis Ann Margaret 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 10 

193 - Tennis Chris Evert signed 7x5 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

194 - Winter Olympics Torvill and Dean signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 10 

195 - Golf Tom Lehman signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

196 - Eddie Floyd signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

197 - Louise Redknapp signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

198 - John Sebastian signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

199 - Drew Barrymore signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 10 

200 - Matt Monroe signed 6x4inch album page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

201 - Vera Lynn signed A4 sheet. Signed below black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 10 

202 - vera Lynn signed A4 sheet. Signed below colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 10 

203 - Acker Bilk signed 3x2inch card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

204 - George Shearing signed 4x2inch card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

205 - Lionel Hampton signed 3x2inch card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

206 - Erroll Garner signed A4 black and white newspaper page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

207 - Bruce Hornsby signed 5x3inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

208 - Donovan signed 6x4inch album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

209 - Louis Jordan signed 6x4inch album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

210 - Ruby Turner signed 6x4inch album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

211 - Val Doonican signed 5x4inch album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

212 - Doris Day signed photo collection. 6x4inch colour dedicated photos. Good condition Est. £20 - 10 

213 - Berni Flint signed 4x4inch album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

214 - K D Lang signed 6x2inch album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

215 - Fats Domino signed 6x4inch album page. Good condition Est. £12 - 10 



 

 

216 - George Hamilton IV signed 6x4inch lined page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

217 - Johnnie Ray signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 10 

218 - The Fantastics signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Some creases. Good condition Est. £10 - 10 

219 - Tony Christie signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

220 - The Barron Knights signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

221 - Lovelace Watkins signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

222 - Labi Siffre signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Few pin marks. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

223 - Ronnie Duke and Ricki Lee signed 8x6inch record flyer. Showing signs of age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

224 - Grace Kennedy signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

225 - Peggy Lee signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

226 - Tony Monopoly signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

227 - Multi signed A4 sheet from Evita. Amongst signatures are Marti Webb, Gary Bond, Mark Ryan, Elaine Paige and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 10 

228 - Andy Williams signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

229 - Toni Dalli signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

230 - Al Martino signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

231 - Dave Brubeck signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 10 

232 - David Whitfield signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Slight crease. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

233 - Frankie Vaughan signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

234 - Alma Cogan signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

235 - Max Bygraves signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

236 - Tommy Steele signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

237 - Charlie Kunz signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

238 - Eve Boswell signed 6x4inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

239 - Dickie Valentine signed 6x4inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

240 - Val Doonican signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

241 - Cilla Black signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 10 

242 - Eddie Fisher signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

243 - Oscar Peterson signed 5x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 10 

244 - Cleo Laine and John Dankworth signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 10 

245 - Cleo Laine and John Dankworth signed 6x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 10 

246 - Beverley Sister signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Also includes Billy Wright signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

247 - Jack Hylton signed 8x6inch album page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

248 - Terry Dene signed 3x1inch signature clipping. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

249 - The Fortunes signed 6x4inch signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

250 - Alan Shepard signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

251 - Felix Baumgartner signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

252 - Ronaldo signed album page with unsigned 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

253 - Marina Sirtis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

254 - Hughie Edwards signed 60th Anniversary of the Queensland and Northern Territory Aerial Services FDC. First Issue 19 Nov 1980. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

255 - John Peters signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

256 - John Nichol signed 75th Anniversary of the Royal Air Force. Postmark 1st April 93 Jersey. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

257 - Priscilla Barnes signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

258 - Mollie Peters signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

259 - Murray Walker signed My Autobiography unless I'm very much mistaken first edition hardback book. Published 2002. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

260 - Britt Ekland and Sonny Caldinez signed 10x8 colour photograph. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

261 - Barbara Windsor, Bernard Cribbins and Melvin Hayes multi signed Crooks in Cloisters 10x8 black and white photograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

262 - Herbert Lom signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

263 - Elizabeth Taylor signed 10x4 black and white photograph dedicated and signed in black marker pen. Dame Elizabeth Rosemond Liz Taylor DBE, 

February 27, 1932, March 23, 2011, was a British and American actress. She began her career as a child actress in the early 1940s and was one of the 

most popular stars of classical Hollywood cinema in the 1950s. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

264 - Mabel About Last Night CD signed and Cassette unsigned. In original casing sealed. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

265 - Slash signed CD Album 4 Signed Sleeve. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

266 - Ed Sheeran signed CD Singles Set, Eyes Closed, 2 Step, Shivers and Celestial. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

267 - Ed Sheeran signed CD Album Subtract. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

268 - Bryan Adams signed CD Album So Shine A Light. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

269 - Sam Ryder signed CD Single Space Man. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

270 - Florence and the Machine signed CD Album Dance Fever. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

271 - Pamela Anderson signed Love Pamela hardback first edition book. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

272 - Brian Johnson AC/DC The Lives of Brian signed hardback first edition book. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

273 - Tom Hanks signed The Making of Another Major Motion Picture Masterpiece first edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

274 - Sophia Loren signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

275 - Susan Sarandon signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

276 - Jaqueline Bisset signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

277 - Joan Collins signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

278 - Felicity Kendal signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

279 - Bernard Cribbins signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

280 - George Cole signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

281 - Otto Waalkes signed 12x8 colour photo. Waalkes The voice of Sid the Sloth in the Ice Age films. Good condition Est. £10 - 10 

282 - Seth MacFarlane signed 10x8 Family Guy colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

283 - Honor Blackman signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

284 - Kevin Bacon signed 11x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

285 - Angela Lansbury signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

286 - Francoise Pascal signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

287 - Sylvia Syms signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

288 - Tom Baker signed 11x8 Doctor Who promo photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

289 - Linda Nolan signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

290 - Madeline Smith signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

291 - Lana Wood signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

292 - Bai Ling signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

293 - Scarlett Rae signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

294 - Mila Jae signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

295 - Fatima Kojima signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

296 - Scarlet Begonias signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

297 - Riley Anne signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

298 - Kay Ace signed 7x5 signature piece. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

299 - London Underground 10x7 Bakerloo and Central Lines 1980's Carriage Roundels signs. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

300 - London Underground 10x6 Underground Roundel 1990's Carriage sign. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

301 - London Underground No Smoking 1970's / 1980's Carriage sign - Sticky side on the front. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

302 - London Underground Service Information Magnets Used on Service Information Boards until replaced by Electronic ones. Good condition Est. £14 - 

16 

303 - London Underground Hounslow West temporary station sign. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

304 - London Underground Shepherds Bush temporary station sign. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

305 - Heathrow Terminal 1, 2, 3 temporary station sign. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

306 - London Underground Metropolitan Line Front Train - Sticky side on the front temporary sign. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

307 - London Underground Piccadilly Circus Temporary sign. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

308 - Toby Osmond signed Game of Thrones 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

309 - Eileen Roberts signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

310 - David Stone and Wioslea from Star Wars signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

311 - Ian Beattie signed 10x8 Game of Thrones colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

312 - Garrett Wang signed 10x8 colour photo. Dedicated to Richard. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

313 - Tim Russ signed 10x8 montage colour photo. Dedicated to Richard. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

314 - Tim Russ signed 10x8 montage colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

315 - Colin Morgan signed 6x4 photo card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

316 - Christopher Judge signed 10x8 Stargate SG1 colour photo. Dedicated to Margaret and Richard. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

317 - Michael Shanks signed Stargate SG1 10x8 colour photo. Dedicated to Margie. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

318 - Christopher Judge signed 10x8 Stargate SG1 colour photo. Dedicated to Margie. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

319 - Carmen Argenziano signed Stargate SG1 10x8 colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

320 - Michael Shanks signed Stargate SG1 10x8 promo photo. Dedicated to Richard. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

321 - Gary Jones signed 10x8 Stargate SG1 Promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

322 - Teryl Rothery signed 10x8 Stargate SG1 promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

323 - Star Trek Supernova Retribution 5/10/01 7/10/01 signed by Roxanne Dawson, Garrett Wang, Jeffrey Combs and Robert O'Reilly. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

324 - Nana Visitor signed 10x8 photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

325 - Avery Brooks signed 10x8 Star Trek photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

326 - Alexander Siddig signed 12x8 Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

327 - Jeffrey Combs signed 10x8 Star Trek colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

328 - Ben Miller signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

329 - Chris Rock signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

330 - Judge Reinhold signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

331 - Ben Stiller signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 



 

 

332 - Zac Galifanakis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

333 - Duncan Regehr signed vintage 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

334 - Rachel Izen signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

335 - Jude Law signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

336 - Tilda Swinton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

337 - Michael York signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

338 - Ian Gruffud signed 10x8 inch Mr Fantastic colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

339 - James McAvoy signed 10x8 inch Chronicles of Narnia colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

340 - Kenny Lynch signed 10x8 vintage black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

341 - Derek Fowlds signed 10x8 inch Yes Minister black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

342 - Tim McInnerny signed 10x8 inch Blackadder Goes Forth colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

343 - Alan Bates signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

344 - George Costigan signed 10x8 inch Rita, Sue and Bob Too black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

345 - Ellen O'Grady signed 10x8 inch black and white photo inscribed So glad you enjoyed Menopause the Musical Malvern 2009. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

346 - Mark Lenard, Leonard Nimoy and Jane Wyatt signed Star Trek IV The Voyage Home 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

347 - Richard Greene signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated to Michael some silvering. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

348 - Anthea Turner signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

349 - Robert Lindsay signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

350 - Alfred Molina signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

351 - Michael Sheen signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

352 - Ken Jeoung signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

353 - Michael Palin signed 10x7 inch magazine photo affixed to card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

354 - John D Collins signed Allo Allo 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

355 - Sue Hodge signed Allo Allo 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

356 - Nicholas Frankau signed Allo Allo 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

357 - Kim Hartman signed Allo Allo 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

358 - Hugh Fraser signed Poirot 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

359 -  Steven O'Donnell signed 10x8 inch Young Ones colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

360 - Isla Blair signed 10x8 inch vintage colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

361 - Motorcycle ace Jamie Whitham signed 12 x 8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

362 - Pauline Moran signed Poirot 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

363 - Dracula vampire movie photo signed by Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

364 - Nicholas Frankau signed Allo Allo 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

365 - Christopher Ryan signed One Foot in the Grave 10x8 inch promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

366 - Bernard Cribbins signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

367 - Clive Rowe signed Dr Who 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

368 - Clive Rowe signed Dr Who 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

369 - Lesley Joseph signed Birds of a Feather 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

370 - Pauline Moran signed Poirot 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

371 - John Nettles signed Bergerac 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

372 - Sir Derek Jacobi Underworld: Evolution 10x8 picture in character. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

373 - Sophia Loren. Signed 10x8 picture. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

374 - Joanna Lumley signed 18x8 picture. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

375 - Sir David Attenborough signed 10X8 picture of the national treasure. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

376 - Sir David Attenborough signed P/C picture of the national treasure. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

377 - Sir David Attenborough signed10X8 picture of the national treasure. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

378 - Sir Lindsay Hoyle signed P/C sized picture of the Speaker of the House of Commons. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

379 - Apollo 13 James Lovell signed Hardback copy of Lovell's autobiography, 'Lost Moon'. Good condition Est. £65 - 70 

380 - Glenda Jackson signed pair of 10x8 pictures from the Morecambe and Wise Show. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

381 - Ricky Gervais signed 10x8 picture in character as David Brent from The Office. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

382 - Richard Wilson signed One Foot in the Grave. 10x8 picture. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

383 - Mario Andretti F1 signed 10x8 picture. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

384 - Sebastian Vettel F1 signed 10x8 picture. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

385 - Torvill and Dean signed pair of 7x5 pictures of the sporting National Treasures. Scuffing to Dean signature on one of the pictures. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 16 

386 - Roger Feder Tennis signed P/C sized promo card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

387 - New Avengers Joanna Lumley signed 10x8 picture in character as Purdey. Good condition Est. £12 - 15 

388 - James Bond Dame Judi Dench signed P/C sized picture in character. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

389 - Dr Who Sir Derek Jacobi signed 10x8 picture in character as The Master. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 



 

 

390 - Sean Bean A Game of Thrones signed10x8 picture in character. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

391 - Rocky Horror Picture Show Richard O'Brien signed 10x8 picture in character as Riff Riff. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

392 - Kalyn and Riley Signed 10x8 inch Colour Glamour Model Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

393 - Stacy Sanches Signed 10x8 inch Colour Glamour Model photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

394 - Julie Strain Signed 10x8 inch Colour Glamour Model Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

395 - Shana Moakler Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Glamour Model Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

396 - Linda Lusardi signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

397 - Linda Lusardi signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

398 - Ray Brooks signed 10x8 inch Mr Benn animated colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

399 - Tom Baker signed 10x8 inch Dr Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

400 - Football Autographed Frank Worthington 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Bolton Wanderers Sam Allardyce, Roy 

Greaves, Gary Jones And Frank Worthington Posing In Their New Shiny Tracksuits In The Stands At Burnden Park In 1978, Signed (By Worthington 

Only) Using A Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

401 - Football Autographed Willie Wallace 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Celtic Players Including Centre Forward Willie Wallace Posing For A Team Photo 

Prior To A Memorable 2 1 Victory Over Inter Milan In The 1967 European Cup Final At The Estadio Nacional In Lisbon, Signed (By Wallace Only) In 

Green Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

402 - Football Autographed Alex Stepney 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Chelsea's New Goalkeeper Alex Stepney Striking A 

Full Length Pose For Photographers During A Photo Shoot At The Blues Training Ground Following His Transfer From Millwall In 1966, Stepney Only 

Made One Appearance Before Being Transferred To Man United, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

403 - Football Autographed Willie Wallace 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Willie Wallace And John Hughes, Crystal Palace's New Signings For A 

Combined £30,000 From Celtic, Striking A Full Length Pose For Photographers During A Photo Shoot At Selhurst Park After Their Arrival In October 

1971, Signed (By Wallace Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

404 - Football Autographed Mickey Thomas 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Chelsea's Mickey Thomas Running Toward Fans In Celebration After Scoring 

His Side's Fourth Goal In A 5 0 Victory Over Leeds In A Second Division Encounter At Stamford Bridge In 1984, Victory Confirmed The Blues As 

Champions, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

405 - Football Autographed Ron Flowers 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting England Manager Walter Winterbottom Offering Advice To Players Ron Flowers, 

Ron Springett, Tony Allen, Ken Brown And Ronnie Clayton During A Training Session At Highbury Prior To A British Home International With Northern 

Ireland In 1959, Signed (By Flowers Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

406 - Football Autographed Duncan Mckenzie 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting England Players Including Duncan Mckenzie Posing For Photographers 

Following A Training Session At Roehampton Prior To A Friendly International With Portugal In 1974, Signed (By Mckenzie Only) In Blue Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £12 - 16 

407 - Football Autographed Stuart Pearson 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting England Centre Forward Stuart Pearson In Full Length Action During A 1 0 

Defeat To Brazil At The Coliseum In Los Angles, A Friendly International In 1976, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

408 - Football Autographed Duncan Mckenzie 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Everton Players Posing For A Squad Photo At 

Their Bellefield Training Ground Prior To Appearing In The 1977 League Cup Final Against Aston Villa, Signed By Duncan Mckenzie In Blue Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

409 - Football Autographed Pat Stanton 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Hibernian Players Including Captain Pat Stanton Holding Aloft The Dryborough 

Cup During A Civic Reception In Edinburgh Following A Memorable 5 3 Victory Over Celtic In The 1972 Final At Hampden Park, Signed (By Stanton 

Only) In Gold Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

410 - Football Autographed Stuart Pearson 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Hull City Players Posing For A Squad Photo During 

A Photo Shoot At Boothferry Park Prior To The 1971/72 Season, Signed By Centre Forward Stuart Pearson In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 

16 

411 - Football Autographed Jimmy Greenhoff 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Leeds United's Jimmy Greenhoff, Paul Reaney And Terry Cooper Parading 

The League Cup Around Wembley On A Lap Of Honour Following A 1 0 Victory Over Arsenal In The 1968 Final, Signed (By Greenhoff Only) In Blue 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

412 - Football Autographed Dominic Matteo 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United Players Posing For A Team Photo Prior To A 0 0 Draw With 

Valencia In The First Leg Of The 2001 Champions League Semi Final At Elland Road, Signed By Dominic Matteo In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

413 - Football Autographed Paul Reaney 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Leeds United's Paul Reaney Holding Aloft The Fairs Cup During A Lap Of Honour 

Following A 1 1 Draw With Juventus In The Second Leg Of The 1971 Final At Elland Road, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

414 - Football Autographed Frank Worthington 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Liverpool Manager Bill Shankly Shaking Hands 

With Leicester City's Frank Worthington Prior To A 0 0 Draw In A First Division Encounter At Anfield In 1973, Signed (By Worthington Only) In Blue 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

415 - Football Autographed Dominic Matteo 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Liverpool Centre Half Dominic Matteo In Full Length Action With The Ball At His 

Feet During A 2 0 Victory Over Arsenal In The 1999 Charity Shield At Wembley, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

416 - Football Autographed Manchester City 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Manchester City Players Posing With The Charity Shield, The First Division 

Trophy And The Fa Cup During A Photo Shoot At Maine Road Prior To The 1969/70 Season, Signed By 10 Of The Players That Defeated Leicester City 

In The 1969 Fa Cup Final In Fine Black Marker: Alan Oakes, Mike Doyle, Tommy Booth, Harry Dowd, Glyn Pardoe, Colin Bell, Tony Book, Francis Lee, 

Mike Summerbee And Neil Young. Good Condition Est. £40 - 50 

417 - Football Autographed Denis Law 12 X 8 Photo Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Manchester United David Herd And Bill Foulkes Chairing 

Skipper Denis Law As He Holds Aloft The First Division Trophy At Old Trafford Prior To A 0 0 Draw With Strasbourg In The Second Leg Of An Inter Cities 

Fairs Cup Quarter Final Tie In 1965, Signed (By Law Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - 28 



 

 

418 - Football Autographed Paul Scholes 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Manchester United Midfielder Paul Scholes Posing With The Champions League 

Trophy For Photographers During Celebration Scenes At The Luzhniki Stadium Following A Dramatic Penalty Shoot Out Victory Over Chelsea In The 

2008 Final, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - 28 

419 - Football Autographed Ian Storey Moore 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Manchester United Centre. Forward Ian Storey Moore In Full Length Action 

With The Ball At His Feet During A 3 2 Victory Over Coventry City In A First Division Encounter At Highfield Stadium In 1972, Signed In Black Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

420 - Football Autographed David Needham 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Notts County Centre Half David Needham Striking A Wonderful Full Length 

Action Pose For Photographers During A Photo Shoot At Meadow Lane In 1969, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

421 - Football Autographed John Greig 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Borussia Monchengladbach Captain Herbert Wimmer Shaking Hands With His 

Rangers Counterpart John Greig Prior To The First Leg Of A European Cup Winners Cup Second Round Tie At The Mungers Order Stadion In 1973, 

Wimmer Guided His Side To A 3 0 Victory, Signed (By Greig Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

422 - Football Autographed Dave Mackay 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Scotland Wing Half Dave Mackay Striking A Superb Pose For Photographers 

Prior To A 3 0 Victory Over Wales In A British Home International At Ninian Park In 1958, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - 28 

423 - Football Autographed Billy Mcneill 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Scotland Centre Half And Captain Billy Mcneill Posing For Photographers During A 

Photo Shoot At Hampden Park In 1968, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - 28 

424 - Football Autographed Dave Mackay 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Tottenham Left Half Dave Mackay Striking A Wonderful Full Length Action Pose 

For Photographers During A Photo Shoot At Tottenham's Training Ground Prior To The 1961/62 Season, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. 

£24 - 28 

425 - Football Autographed Tony Brown 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting West Bromwich Albion Centre Forward Tony Brown Vollies A Wonderful Goal 

Against Valencia In The Second Leg Of A Uefa Cup Third Round Tie At The Hawthorns In 1978, It Was Brown's Second Goal In A Memorable 2 1 

Victory, Signed Using A Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

426 - Football Autographed Mickey Thomas 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Mickey Thomas Curling A Stunning Free Kick Past Arsenal Keeper David 

Seaman, To Score Wrexham's Opening Goal In A Memorable 2 1 Victory In An Fa Cup Third Round Tie At The Racecourse Ground In 1992, Signed In 

Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

427 - Football Autographed Jermaine Beckford 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Leeds United's Jermaine Beckford Running Away In Celebration After 

Scoring A Memorable Winning Goal Against Man United In An Fa Cup Third Round Tie At Old Trafford In 2010, Signed In Silver Marker, Together With A 

Similar Image Showing Beckford Celebrating After Scoring His Side's Second Goal In A 2 2 Draw With Liverpool In A Premiership Encounter At Anfield In 

2011, Signed Using A Black Marker, And Also Included In This Superb Lot Is An Image Showing Beckford Holding Aloft The League One Play Off Trophy 

Following A 4 0 Victory Over Swindon Town In The 2015 Final At Wembley, Beckford Was Responsible For 3 Of The Goals, Signed In Black Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

428 - Football Autographed Stuart Pearson 12 X 8 Photos X 3: B/W, Depicting Man United Centre Forward Stuart Pearson Striking A Full Length Pose 

For Photographers During A Photo Shoot At Old Trafford In 1974, Signed In Red Marker, Together With Similar Images From 1974 And 1976 Both Also 

Signed. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

429 - Football Autographed Mike Summerbee 12 X 8 Photos X 2 Depicting Mike Summerbee Dinking The Ball Over Newcastle United Goalkeeper Ian 

Mcfaul To Score Manchester City's Opening Goal In A Thrilling 4 3 Victory, On The Final Day Of The 1967/68 Season At St. James Park, A Victory Which 

Secured The First Division Title For The Citizens, Signed (By Summerbee Only) In Black Marker, Together With A Similar Image Showing Summerbee 

Celebrating With Manager Joe Mercer Following A 1 0 Victory Over Leicester City In The 1969 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Signed (By Summerbee Only) 

In Silver Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

430 - Chris Baines signed Pondlife FDC. 10/7/01 Liverpool postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

431 - Stuart B Smith signed The Ironbridge Gorge Museum FDC. 4/7/89 Ironbridge postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

432 - Sian Lloyd signed Millennium booklet FDC. Double postmarked 7/9/99 Laxton and 21/9/99 Cardiff. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

433 - Timothy West CBE signed Workers FDC. 4/5/99 Blackburn postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

434 - Lord King of Wartnaby signed Workers City Finance FDC. 4/5/99 City of London postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

435 - Sir Robin Knox Johnston signed Settlers FDC. 6/4/99 Plymouth postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

436 - Ian Bannen signed Settlers FDC. 6/4/99 Bannockburn postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

437 - Claire Rayner signed Patients FDC. 2/3/99 London W1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

438 - Prof Robert Edwards CBE FRS signed Patients FDC. 2/3/99 Oldham postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

439 - Lord Glenamara signed Profile on Print FDC. 16/2/99 Millbank postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

440 - Pete Goss MBE signed Travellers FDC. 2/2/99 Middlesbrough postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

441 - Prof Tom Kilburn CBE FRS FDC. 12/1/99 London SW7 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

442 - Ivor Wood signed Postman Pat FDC. 21/3/00 Leeds postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

443 - Heather Angel signed Water and Coast FDC. 7/3/00 Durham postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

444 - Sir David Mansel Lewis signed Coastline FDC. 7/3/00 Llanelli postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

445 - John Kettley signed Fire and Light FDC. 1/2/00 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

446 - Tim Vincent signed Fire and Light FDC. 1/2/00 Bradwell postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

447 - Nigel Calder signed Above and Beyond FDC. 18/1/00 Leicester postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

448 - Bill Oddie signed Above and Beyond FDC. 18/1/00 Muncaster castle postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

449 - Countess Mountbatten of Burma signed FDC. 6/2/02 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

450 - Linda Lusardi signed Merry Christmas FDC. 6/11/01 Stroud postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

451 - Stamp designer signed Economic Summit FDC. 5/6/1984 London EC1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

452 - James B Sherwood signed FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

453 - Ronald Maddox and Brian Webb signed International Garden Festival FDC. 10/4/84 Liverpool postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

454 - Rev M Worgan signed FDC, Lyminge church priest. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

455 - Rev M Worgan signed FDC, Lyminge church priest. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

456 - Rev M Worgan signed FDC, Lyminge church priest. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

457 - Rev M Worgan signed FDC, Lyminge church priest. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

458 - Canon Roger Royle signed Christmas Angels FDC. 2/11/98 Gwynedd postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

459 - Ken Livingstone signed London Celebrations FDC. 25/8/98 London E3 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

460 - Benjamin Zephaniah signed London Celebrations FDC. 25/8/98 London W11 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

461 - Joss Ackland signed Magical Worlds FDC. 21/7/98 Belfast postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

462 - Nicholas Witchell signed Royal Residences FDC. 6/1/00 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

463 - Richard Whiteley signed Timekeepers FDC. 14/12/99 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

464 - Colin Baker signed Timekeepers FDC. 14/12/99 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

465 - Robert Lindsay signed Artists FDC. 7/12/99 Portsmouth postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

466 - Mark Rylance signed Artists FDC. 7/12/99 Stratford upon Avon postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

467 - The Rt Rev Vincent Logan signed Christians pilgrimage FDC. 2/11/99 St Andrews postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

468 - The Rev Dr Leslie Griffiths signed Christians FDC. 2/11/99 Doncaster postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

469 - Brian Rix signed Guide Dogs FDC. 25/3/81 Wallasey postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

470 - Brian Rix signed Guide Dogs FDC. 25/3/81 Wallasey postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

471 - Phil Drabble signed Guide Dogs FDC. 25/3/81 Wallasey postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

472 - John Gibbs signed Guide Dogs FDC. 25/3/81 Wallasey postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

473 - Sir John King signed British Airways FDC. 9/3/83 Gatwick postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

474 - Town mayor of Hythe signed Christmas 1982 FDC. 17/11/82 Hythe postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

475 - Martin Brundle signed Jaguar FDC. 13/10/82 Coventry postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

476 - Prof H C A Hankins signed FDC. 8/9/82 Manchester postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

477 - Admiral Woodward signed FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

478 - Lord Hill Norton signed FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

479 - Lord Elgin signed Boys brigade FDC. 24/3/82 London SW6 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

480 - Vanity Fair print. Subject HRH The Prince of Wales. Dated 14/12/1878. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

481 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Bill. Subject R H Forster. Dated 6/7/1910. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

482 - Vanity Fair print. Vice Admiral Cailard. Dated 20/7/1905. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

483 - Vanity Fair print. Titled He thinks in marble. Subject Auguste Rodin. Dated 29/12/904. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

484 - Vanity Fair print. Titled An old master. Subject Viscount Portman. Dated 3/11/1898. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

485 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Blackmore Vale. Subject Mr Thomas Merthyr Guest. Dated 11/11/1897. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

486 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Good Form. Subject Mr John Eldon Bankes KC. Dated 28/3/1906. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

487 - Vanity Fair print. Titled George. Subject Mr George Elliott. Dated 26/2/1908. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

488 - Vanity Fair print. Titled A judicial Churchman. Subject The Hon Sir Walter Phillimore Bt DCL. Dated 24/11/1898. Approx size 14x12inch. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

489 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Worksop Manor. Subject Sir John Robinson. Dated 24/5/1911. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

490 - Vanity Fair print. Titled For ever and for ever. Subject Sig P Tosti. Dated 14/11/1885. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

491 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Artist and RA. Subject William Quiller Orchardson. Dated 24/3/1898. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

492 - Vanity Fair print. Titled The Admiral. Subject Sir James Dalrymple Horn Elphinstone BT. Dated 6/7/1878. Approx size 14x12nch. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

493 - Vanity Fair print. Titled A Great Surgeon. Subject Dr Bland Sutton. Dated 3/2/1910. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

494 - Vanity Fair print. Titled First violin. Subject Duke of Edinburgh. Dated 10/1/1874. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

495 - Vanity Fair print. Titled A Puritans Wife. Subject Max Pemberton. Dated 4/2/1897. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

496 - Vanity Fair print. Titled The Glorious East. Subject Mr Carl Haag. Dated 26/4/1884. Approx size 14x12 inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

497 - Vanity Fair print. Titled A Cavalry reformer. Subject Earl Dundonald. Dated 8/5/1902. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

498 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Max. Subject Max Beerbohm. Dated 9/12/1897. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

499 - Vanity Fair print. Subject Mr F C Gould. Dated 22/2/1890. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

500 - Vanity Fair print. Subject The Cabinet Council 1883. dated 27/11/1883. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

501 - Vanity Fair print. Titled For the times. Subject Mr John Patrick Murphy QC. Dated 4/5/1889. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

502 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Jimmy. Subject Rev James Leigh Joynes MA. Dated 16/7/1887. Approx size 14x12 inch#. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

503 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Tom. Subject Mr Tom Nickalls. Dated 21/11/1885. Approx size 14x12 inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

504 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Power and Place. Subject Earl of Beaconsfield. Dated 16/12/1879. Approx size 14x12. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

505 - Rupert, the daily express annual hardback book 1957 first edition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

506 - Wimbledon, the official history hardback book. First edition, first impression. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

507 - The wonder book of soldiers. Hardbacks illustrate eight edition. Few knocks to edges. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

508 - Treasure Island by T L Stevenson hardback book. First edition illustrated. Few knocks to edges. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

509 - The Illustrated Winespeak hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

510 - Something in the Cellar hardback book. First edition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

511 - Rupert, the daily express annual hardback book 1973 first edition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

512 - Telling Tales out of school hardback book. First edition signed by Brenda Blethyn. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

513 - Kent first edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

514 - Critical and Historical Essays hardback book. First edition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

515 - The poetical works of John Keats hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

516 - Len Deighton, Game set and match trilogy hardback book. First edition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

517 - The Pinafore picture book. First edition illustrated 1908. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

518 - The Gospels in Art first edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

519 - Victoria and Albert Museum Georgian furniture softback book. First edition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

520 - The story of Twenty five years 1910 silver jubilee. First edition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

521 - Little women hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

522 - The Works of William Hogarth 150 plates with explanations first edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £25 - 29 

523 - The Junkman Smiles first edition hardback book. Few stains to cover. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

524 - Handel's Oratorio, the messiah first edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

525 - The Ingoldsby legends 1917 hardback book. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

526 - The Ingoldsby legends 1866 hardback book. Good condition Est. £48 - 52 

527 - Scotts Poetical works first edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

528 - Edward Wilson of the Antarctic first edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

529 - Three men in a boat hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

530 - Prester first edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

531 - The Observer's book of butterflies hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

532 - Circus days again hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

533 - Star trek Foto novel no 8 paperback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

534 - Complete plays vol 2 by Johnson. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

535 - The Rilloby Fair mystery hardback book. Slight rips to dustjacket. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

536 - The Rat a tat mystery hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

537 - Ring o'bells mystery hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

538 - Kate Nelligan signed white card. Approx size 4x2inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

539 - Jayne Ashbourne signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

540 - Andy Serkis signed 4x2inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

541 - Dane Clark signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

542 - Roger E Mosley signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

543 - Audrey Landers signed 10x6inch colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

544 - Stella Stevens signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

545 - Tony Curtis signed 8x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

546 - Jeanne Moreau irregular cut signature piece. Approx size 4x1inch, comes with unsigned black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

547 - Richard Todd signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

548 - Gerald Ford signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

549 - Mitzi Gaynor signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

550 - Susan Hayward signed 8x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

551 - Glen Campbell signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

552 - Francois Berleand signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

553 - Kenneth Tobey signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

554 - David Bennett signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

555 - Genevieve Bujold signed cheque. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

556 - The Spinners signed programme. Signed on front cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

557 - Roger Allam signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

558 - George C Scott signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

559 - Ernst Messerschmidt signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

560 - Ralf Moller signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

561 - Mike Moran signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

562 - Gary Oldman signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

563 - Marquis of Salisbury signature piece. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

564 - Tony Randall signed 5x4 colour photo attached to bio page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

565 - Saeed Jaffrey signed 6x4 black and white photo attached to bio page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

566 - Stanley Baxter signed 10x8 black and white photo with bio page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

567 - Zane Grey 10x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

568 - Harold Gould signed 6x4 black and white photo attached to bio page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

569 - Lord Randolph Henry Churchill 10x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

570 - Joseph Hume signed small album page attached to bio sheet. Has small tear. Comes with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

571 - Michael J Fox signed 8x5 colour photo attached to bio page. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

572 - Phil Davis signed 6x4 colour photo attached to bio page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

573 - David Shepherd signed 8x4 colour photo attached to bio page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

574 - John Saxon signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

575 - Farley Mowat signed 8x5 signature piece with bio page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

576 - John Prebble signed 10x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

577 - Paul Barber signed 6x4 black and white photo attached to bio page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

578 - Stephen Leacock signed album page cutout 4x2 attached to bio page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

579 - Elspeth Huxley signed 6x4 black and white signed photo attached to bio page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

580 - William Wilberforce signed album page cutout 2x5 attached to bio page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

581 - Sir David Wilkie 10x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

582 - Sir George Hayter 10x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

583 - Sophia Loren signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

584 - Sophia Loren signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

585 - R.C Gorman signed album page cutout 4x2 attached to bio page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

586 - Haywood Hardy 10x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

587 - Ian Rankin 10x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

588 - Ben Wicks 10x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

589 - Andy Donato 10x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

590 - Adolph Galland 10x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

591 - Sophia Loren signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 6 

592 - Julia Sawalha 8x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

593 - Adrian Lester 10x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

594 - Odile Versois 10x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

595 - Josie Lawrence 10x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

596 - Ken Scott 10x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

597 - Shabana Bakhsh 10x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

598 - Sir Thomas Lawrence 10x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

599 - Thomas Carlyle 10x8 signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

600 - Glenn Close Actress Signed Card With 12x14 Mounted Photo Display. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

601 - Maryam D'Abo Actress Signed James Bond 007 Living Daylights Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

602 - Omari Douglas Actor Signed It's A Sin 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

603 - David Hedison (1927 2019) Actor Signed Voyage To The Bottom Of The Sea 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

604 - Sophia Loren Actress Signed Sexy 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

605 - Maureen O'Hara (1920 2015) Actress Signed Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

606 - Geoffrey Palmer (1927 2020) Actor Signed Card With Mounted Avengers Display. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

607 - Roy Thinnes Actor Signed 7x10 Picture. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

608 - M Emmet Walsh Actor Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

609 - Susannah York (1939 2011) Actress Signed Photo To The Front And Back. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

610 - Cilla Black (1943 2015) Singer Signed Photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

611 - Joe Brown Singer Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

612 - Micky Dolenz Monkees Drummer And Singer Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

613 - Julie Felix (1938 2020) Folk Singer Signed 8x10 Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

614 - Anita Harris Actress And Singer Signed Vintage 'Dream A Little Dream Of Me' Sheet Music. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

615 - P J Proby Singer Signed Vintage Cilla Black And Pj Proby Show Programme By Pj Proby And Others. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

616 - Cliff Richard And Helen Shapiro Vintage Brel Postcard Photo Signed On The Reverse By Cliff Richard. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

617 - Eric Singer Kiss Drummer Signed Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

618 - Toyah Wilcox Singer Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

619 - Marty Wilde Singer Signed Card With Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

620 - Nemanja Matic Signed Card With 12x16 Mounted Manchester United Photo Display. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

621 - Jimmy Cowan (1926 1968) Signed Picture With 12x16 Mounted Sunderland Photo Display. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

622 - David Ginola Tottenham Signed 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

623 - Luis Figo Signed Inter Milan 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

624 - Kaka Signed Real Madrid 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

625 - Wolfgang Weber Signed 1966 World Cup Final West Germany 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

626 - Daniele De Rossi Signed Italy 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

627 - William 'The Fridge' Perry American Footballer Signed Superbowl 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

628 - Henry Cooper (1934 2011) Signed Boxing Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

629 - Larry Holmes Signed Boxing 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

630 - Jake LaMotta (1922 2019) Signed 8x10 Photo Vs Sugar Ray Robinson. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

631 - Ian Botham Signed Cricket 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

632 - Nico Hulkenberg Formula One Driver Signed 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

633 - Stirling Moss (1929 2020) Formula One Driver Signed Autographed Edition First Day. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

634 - John Surtees (1934 2017) 7x Motorcycle Champion And 1964 Formula 1 World Champion Signed 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

635 - Paul Azinger Signed Golf Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

636 - Ernie Els Signed Golf 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

637 - Tony Jacklin Signed Ryder Cup Golf Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

638 - Bob Champion Signed Aldaniti Grand National Winner 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

639 - Brian Fletcher Signed Red Alligator Grand National Winner 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

640 - Lester Piggott (1935 2022) Signed Alleged Prix De L'arc De Triomphe Winner 12x16 Print. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

641 - Torvill And Dean Olympic Ice Skating Champions Signed Photo By Jayne Torvill And Christopher Dean. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

642 - Mickey Skinner Signed 1992 England Rugby Squad Photo Plus A Signed Handwritten Letter Signed By Mickey Skinner. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

643 - Steve Davis Signed Montage 8x12 Snooker Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

644 - Stephen Hendry Signed 8x10 Snooker Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

645 - Ray Reardon Signed 8x10 Snooker Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

646 - Dennis Taylor Signed 12x16 Snooker Montage Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

647 - Cliff Thorburn Signed Snooker Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

648 - Ron Haslam Motorcycle World Champion Signed Bsa First Day Cover. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

649 - Steve Hislop (1962 2003) British Superbike Champion signed Photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

650 - Boxing Steve Robinson signed 16x12 inch colour montage photo picturing the former WBO and EBU Featherweight champion in action. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

651 - Boxing Lloyd Honeyghan signed 16x12 inch colour photo pictured in action during his world title upset victory over Don Curry. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

652 - Boxing James DeGale signed 16x12 inch colour montage photo pictured on route to winning his Olympic Gold Medal. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

653 - Boxing Leon Spinks signed 16x12 inch black and white photo pictured celebrating after his upset victory over Muhammad Ali. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

654 - Boxing James Buster Douglas signed 16x12 inch colour montage photo pictured during his upset victory over Iron Mike Tyson. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

655 - Boxing Alan Minter signed 16x12 inch colour photo pictured during his world title fight with Marvelous Marvin Hagler. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

656 - Boxing Danny Williams signed 16x12 inch colour photo pictured during his upset victory over Iron Mike Tyson. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

657 - The Blue Aeroplanes multi signed Beatsongs Album sleeve signatures include Angelo Bruschini, Rodney Allen, Andy McCreeth and Wotjek 

Dmochowski, includes 33 rpm vinyl record. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

658 - Armored Saint multi signed Symbol of Salvation album sleeve signatures include John Bush, Joey Vera, Jeff Duncan, and Dave Prichard includes 

33 rpm vinyl record. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

659 - White Lion multi signed Big Game album sleeve includes 4 four band member signatures including Vito Bratta, Greg D'Angelo, James Lorenzo and 

Mike Tramp, includes 33 rpm vinyl record. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

660 - Lisa Dominique signed Gypsy Ryder album sleeve includes Lisa Dominique and Martino Lead Guitar signatures, 33 rpm vinyl record included. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

661 - Winger multi signed Miles Away album sleeve includes, 4 band members signatures Rod Morgenstein, Paul Taylor, Kip Winger and John Roth all 

included, 33 rpm vinyl record included. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

662 - Dark Angel multi signed Leave Scars album sleeve includes 5 band member signatures Ron Rinehart, Jim Durkin, Mike Gonzalez, Gene Hoglan 

and Eric Meyer, 33 rpm vinyl record included. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

663 - Elaine Paige signed Love Can Do that album sleeve dedicated, 33 rpm vinyl disc included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

664 - Mr Big multi signed Green Tinted Sixties Mind album sleeve signatures includes Pat Torpey, Eric Martin, Billy Sheehan and Paul Gilbert, 33 rpm 

vinyl record included. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

665 - Death multi signed Spiritual Healing album sleeve includes 4 band members Terry Butler, James Murphy, Bill Andrews and Walter Trachsler, 33rpm 

vinyl record included. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

666 - Bang Tango multi signed Dancing on Coals album sleeve includes all five band members signatures Joe Lester, Kyle, Rowan Robertson, Jason 

Walker and Jeff Tortora, 33rpm vinyl record included. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

667 - Mean Red Spiders multi signed Dark Hours album includes all nine band members signatures Adam Rosen, Dave Rodgers, Minesh Mandoda, Lisa 

Nighswander, Greg Chambers, Scott Cameron, Marco Landini, Eric Abboud and David Humphreys. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

668 - Thin White Rope multi signed The Rubysea Album sleeve includes 4 band members signatures Roger Kunkel, Guy Kyser, Stooert Odom and Jozef 

Becker, 33 rpm vinyl record included. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

669 - Chick Corea Elektric Band multi signed Beneath the Mask album sleeve includes five band members Chick Corea, Frank Gambale, John Patitucci, 

Dave Weckl and Eric Marienthal, 33 rpm vinyl record included. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

670 - Mind Funk multi signed Debut album sleeve signatures include Pat Dubar, John Monte, Louis Svitek, Reed St Mark and Jason Coppola, 33 rpm 

vinyl record included. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

671 - Dweezil Zappa multi signed Confessions album sleeve includes 4 signatures including Dweezil Zappa and three band members. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 16 

672 - Enuff Z'Nuff multi signed Mothers Eyes album sleeve signed all five band members, vinyl record included. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

673 - Siouxsie and the Banshies multi signed Kiss them for Me album sleeve includes 4 signatures. Siouxsie Sioux, Jon Klein, Martin McCarrick and 

Steven Severin. Vinyl record included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

674 - Dan Reed Network Rainbow Child multi signed and dedicated LP. Signed by all Members. Dan Reed, Melvin Brannon II, Brion James, Dan Pred 

and Rob Daiker. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

675 - Andrea Black signed and dedicated LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

676 - Larry McCray signed and dedicated Ambition LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

677 - Beats International signed LP. MC Wildski Lil Rodney C and K. K Rockwell. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

678 - Paul Young signed and dedicated LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

679 - Ruby Blue Down From Above multi signed and dedicated LP. Signed by whole group Rebecca Pidgeon (lead vocal) Roger Fife (guitar) Erika 

Spotswood (backing vocals) and Anthony Coote. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

680 - Steve Earle Copperhead Road signed and dedicated LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

681 - Mark Almond The Desperate Hours signed and dedicated LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

682 - Cindy Lee Berryhill signed and dedicated Naked Movie Star LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

683 - The Heart Throbs multi signed and dedicated LP. Signed by Stephen Ward, Mark Side, Rose Carlotti and Rachel DeFreitas. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

684 - The Third Man signed and dedicated LP. Signed by Mark Crosbie, Robbie Romp and Gus Isidore. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

685 - Poi Dog Pondering multi signed and dedicated LP. Signed by Frank Orrall, Adam Sultan, Susan Voelz and Bruce Hughes. Dedicated to Christine. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

686 - Steve Williamson A Waltz For Grace signed and dedicated LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

687 - Kym Mazelle Crazy signed and dedicated LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

688 - Honor Blackman signed 16x12 inch overall mounted colour photo pictured in her role as Pussy Galore in Goldfinger. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

689 - Emma Thompson signed 16x12 inch overall mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

690 - Judi Dench signed 16x12 inch overall mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

691 - Joanna Lumley signed 16x12 inch overall mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

692 - Claire Bloom signed 16x12 inch overall mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

693 - Lee Evans 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

694 - Puff Daddy 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

695 - Gracie Fields 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

696 - Tony Cutis signed 14x12 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

697 - Joan Collins 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning vintage black and white photo. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

698 - Linda Hayden 14x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

699 - Donald Sutherland signed 12x10 inch overall mounted black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

700 - John Surtees signed 12x10 inch overall mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

701 - Daniel J. Travanti 16x12 inch overall Hill Street Blues mounted signature display. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

702 - Louise Fletcher 16x12 inch overall One Flew Over The Cuckoo's Nest colour signature display. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

703 - Frank Ifield 18x11 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

704 - Leslie Caron 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and vintage colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

705 - John Inman 14x11 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and Are you Being Served colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

706 - Max Bygraves 14x11 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page, black and white photo and name plate. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

707 - Paul Gascoigne signed 14x11 inch overall mounted colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

708 - Michel Platini signed 14x11 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

709 - Liz Fraser 15x13 inch overall mounted signature display includes signed white card, stunning black and white photo and Carry on Regardless 

promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

710 - Mike Farrell signed 16x12 inch overall Mash Tv series signature display includes stunning image of the Iconic Tv Series. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

711 - Danny La Rue 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

712 - Max Wall 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

713 - James Corden 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

714 - Ernest Borgnine 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 

16 

715 - Russell Brand 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

716 - Louise Fletcher signed 10x8 inch One Flew Over the Cuckoo's Nest colour lobby card photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

717 - Eli Wallach signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

718 - Renee Zellweger signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

719 - Samantha Barks signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

720 - Anne Hathaway signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

721 - Hugh Jackman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

722 - Eddie Redmayne signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

723 - Hayley Mills signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

724 - John Voight signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

725 - Mark Rylance signed 12x8 inch BFG colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

726 - Sophia Loren signed 12x8 inch stunning colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

727 - Sally Field signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

728 - Rodney Bewes signed 10x8 inch Billy Liar black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

729 - Robert Redford signed 10x8 inch colour The Sting colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

730 - Jamie Bell signed 10x8 inch Billy Elliott colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

731 - Sir Norman Wisdom signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

732 - Nigel Havers signed 10x8 inch Chariots of Fire colour lobby card photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

733 - Woody Allen signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

734 - Ben Kingsley signed 10x8 inch Schindlers List black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

735 - Brigitte Bardot signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

736 - Chaim Topol signed 10x8 inch Fiddler on the Roof colour lobby card photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

737 - John Candy signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

738 - Charles Hawtrey signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

739 - Jamie Bell signed 10x8 inch Billy Elliott black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

740 - Vanessa Redgrave and Richard Harris signed 10x8 inch Camelot colour lobby card photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

741 - James Bolam and Rodney Bewes signed The Likely Lads 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

742 - Olivia de Havilland signed 10x8 inch Gone with the Wind vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

743 - Suraj Sharma signed 10x8 inch Life of Pi colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

744 - Watch Your Stern (1960) multi signed 10x8 inch black and white photo includes signatures from cast members Hattie Jacques, Kenneth Connor 

and Noel Purcell. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

745 - Karolyn Grimes signed It's a Wonderful Life 10x8 inch colour photo inscribed. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

746 - Arthur Askey signed Ramsbottom Rides Again 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

747 - Luciano Pavarotti signed Royal Opera House programme dated Sunday 11th May 1997. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

748 - Michael Redgrave 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed album page and four vintage black and white photos attached to A4 sheet. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

749 - Steve Martin 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed white card and four colour photos attached to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

750 - Jack Lemmon 12x8 signature piece includes signed album page and four photos attached to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 



 

 

                                                   Friday 23rd June 10am 


